
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

100 W

2200 lm

14 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gy6.35

65%

1437 lm

100 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

75 W

1450 lm

13 lm/W

2756 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gy6.35

65%

947 lm

75 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.12 in

Width: 5.12 in

Height: 5.51 in

Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 75-100 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
PURE 2 DOWNLIGHT
09.1715/QT-12/75W/100W/41°
FLOS

Recessed luminaire for indoor application. For very low voltage halogen lamps or standard and discharge lamps. Self-extinguishing ceramic or

engineering plastic lamp holders, with single-pole, transparent electric wires with double Teflon insulation. 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(16 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	PURE 2 DOWNLIGHT
	09.1715/QT-12/75W/100W/41°
	FLOS
	IP  20



